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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 32  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
-1 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSMandy Gebhart SR   24.80 Y F
-2 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSMontana Lloyd SR   25.51 Y F
-3 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSRose Pouch SO   26.31 Y F
-4 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSSarah Estes SR   26.48 Y F
-5 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSQuinci Thomas FR   26.56 Y F
-6 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSAimee Garcia SO   26.65 Y F
-7 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZBCHSAudrey Selinger FR   27.68 Y F
-8 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZVGVLTaylor Waite JR   27.87 Y F
-9 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSTegan Pappas FR   27.90 Y F
-10 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSMackenzie Hvinden FR   28.18 Y F
-11 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSAshleigh Wood SO   28.44 Y F
-12 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZWSTNTiffany McCoy SO   28.65 Y F
-13 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZADELNicole Mulligan SR   28.68 Y F
-14 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZADELLeemor Aizenberg JR   28.81 Y F
-15 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSLexi Bringle SR   28.88 Y F
-16 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZCHYNTallyn Clark   29.17 Y F
-17 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSTara Spinkelink SR   29.23 Y F
-18 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTANatalie Mowery   29.27 Y F
-19 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSAbby Harling SR   29.85 Y F
-20* 4/20/2017 Week 6ZZADELRebecca Winger FR   30.90 Y F
-20* 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZSECTAElle Renner   30.90 Y F
-22 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZVGVLAileen Quinones SR   31.29 Y F
-23 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZVGVLSydney Ludvigson SO   31.40 Y F
-24 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZMOPAJaci Holmes FR   31.41 Y F
-25 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSEugenia Kryshchuk FR   31.68 Y F
-26 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSSamantha Wagner SO   31.72 Y F
-27 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTAAlexia Duvall   31.96 Y F
-28 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHPLOlga Hernandez   32.34 Y F
-29 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZSECTAVeronica Perez   32.35 Y F
-30 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSClairese Murray FR   32.36 Y F
-31 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTACheyenne Brokaw   32.41 Y F
-32 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZSRMTSilvia Zuniga JR   32.51 Y F

Women   100 Free
-1 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSAbby Sauerbrei SO   54.63 Y F
-2 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSRose Pouch SO   55.09 Y F
-3 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSMontana Lloyd SR   55.51 Y F
-4 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSMandy Gebhart SR   55.78 Y F
-5 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSAimee Garcia SO   57.19 Y F
-6 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSQuinci Thomas FR   57.88 Y F
-7 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSSarah Estes SR   59.84 Y F
-8 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSAnnika Freiburger SO 1:00.28 Y F
-9 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSAlexis Stebbens SR 1:00.87 Y F
-10 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHYNTallyn Clark 1:01.14 Y F
-11 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZBCHSAudrey Selinger FR 1:01.35 Y F
-12 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZDPSTAnna Snavely FR 1:02.67 Y F
-13 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSAshleigh Wood SO 1:02.68 Y F
-14 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSMegan Johnson FR 1:03.02 Y F
-15 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSMackenzie Hvinden FR 1:03.05 Y F
-16 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSGwynneth Miller JR 1:03.14 Y F
-17 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZADELLeemor Aizenberg JR 1:03.31 Y F
-18 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSTegan Pappas FR 1:03.53 Y F
-19 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZDPSTDenisse Meza FR 1:05.07 Y F
-20 4/26/2017 Week 7ZZADELNoa Klausner SR 1:05.12 Y F
-21 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSTara Spinkelink SR 1:05.40 Y F
-22 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSLexi Bringle SR 1:06.30 Y F
-23 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZWSTNTiffany McCoy SO 1:06.91 Y F
-24 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZVGVLTaylor Waite JR 1:07.61 Y F
-25 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZADELRebecca Winger FR 1:09.29 Y F
-26 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTANatalie Mowery 1:09.98 Y F
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-27 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHPLOlga Hernandez 1:12.11 Y F
-28 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZVGVLAileen Quinones SR 1:12.39 Y F
-29 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZMOPAHannah Leavitt SO 1:12.66 Y F
-30 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSECTAVeronica Perez 1:13.33 Y F
-31 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZSRMTSilvia Zuniga JR 1:13.67 Y F
-32 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZCHPLLana Simmonds 1:14.70 Y F

Women   200 Free
-1 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSRose Pouch SO 1:54.97 Y F
-2 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSMandy Gebhart SR 1:56.06 Y F
-3 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSMontana Lloyd SR 1:58.74 Y F
-4 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSAbby Sauerbrei SO 1:59.15 Y F
-5 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSAimee Garcia SO 2:00.24 Y F
-6 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSQuinci Thomas FR 2:03.95 Y F
-7 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSAnnika Freiburger SO 2:07.28 Y F
-8 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSAudrey Selinger FR 2:13.99 Y F
-9 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZDPSTAnna Snavely FR 2:16.65 Y F
-10 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZBCHSSarah Estes SR 2:16.74 Y F
-11 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSMegan Johnson FR 2:19.49 Y F
-12 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZADELLeemor Aizenberg JR 2:19.76 Y F
-13 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZCHYNTallyn Clark 2:19.99 Y F
-14 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSMackenzie Hvinden FR 2:20.34 Y F
-15 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSGwynneth Miller JR 2:20.55 Y F
-16 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSJillian Porter JR 2:26.08 Y F
-17 4/20/2017 Week 6ZZADELNoa Klausner SR 2:26.74 Y F
-18 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZMJVEMorgan Todd FR 2:29.12 Y F
-19 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZVGVLKennedi Ludvigson SR 2:30.05 Y F
-20 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZADELRebecca Winger FR 2:30.19 Y F
-21 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZDPSTJennifer Martinez SR 2:34.10 Y F
-22 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZWSTNTiffany McCoy SO 2:34.74 Y F
-23 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZMOPASkylar Farnsworth JR 2:35.00 Y F
-24 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZMOPAAlexis Sawyer JR 2:37.16 Y F
-25 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSAbby Harling SR 2:38.48 Y F
-26 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZADELNicole Mulligan SR 2:38.78 Y F
-27 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZVGVLHonney Joseph JR 2:39.23 Y F
-28 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZMJVESelena Vasquez SR 2:41.03 Y F
-29 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZVGVLKallie Graves JR 2:41.08 Y F
-30 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZMOPAJaci Holmes FR 2:41.88 Y F
-31 4/26/2017 Week 7ZZADELBianca Kermani SR 2:42.26 Y F
-32 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZCHPLChristina Abusada 2:45.67 Y F

Women   500 Free
-1 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSMontana Lloyd SR 5:09.21 Y F
-2 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSAbby Sauerbrei SO 5:11.25 Y F
-3 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSMandy Gebhart SR 5:11.66 Y F
-4 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSAimee Garcia SO 5:12.68 Y F
-5 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSRose Pouch SO 5:15.31 Y F
-6 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZBCHSAnnika Freiburger SO 5:29.09 Y F
-7 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSQuinci Thomas FR 5:31.14 Y F
-8 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZDPSTAnna Snavely FR 6:02.00 Y F
-9 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSAudrey Selinger FR 6:04.67 Y F
-10 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSAlexis Stebbens SR 6:06.56 Y F
-11 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSMegan Johnson FR 6:20.65 Y F
-12 4/20/2017 Week 6ZZCHYNTallyn Clark 6:20.75 Y F
-13 4/26/2017 Week 7ZZADELLeemor Aizenberg JR 6:31.28 Y F
-14 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSJillian Porter JR 6:31.37 Y F
-15 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZADELNoa Klausner SR 6:34.87 Y F
-16 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSGwynneth Miller JR 6:36.12 Y F
-17 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZADELRebecca Winger FR 6:48.16 Y F
-18 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZVGVLKallie Graves JR 7:03.65 Y F
-19 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTAVeronica Perez 7:22.60 Y F
-20 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZSECTANatalie Mowery 7:27.02 Y F
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-21 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZADELBianca Kermani SR 7:34.34 Y F
-22 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZCHPLChristina Abusada 7:36.37 Y F
-23 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZMJVECheyanne Johnson SO 7:43.74 Y F
-24 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZSRMTSilvia Zuniga JR 7:49.97 Y F
-25 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSRMTJohana Medina JR 7:51.07 Y F
-26 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZWSTNShylee Garcia SO 7:54.34 Y F
-27 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZWSTNHasmig Sayegh 8:12.19 Y F
-28 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZWSTNIsaura Ramirez 8:15.02 Y F
-29 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZCHPLRebekah Terry 8:17.63 Y F
-30 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZWSTNDivine Hernandez SO 8:17.87 Y F
-31 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTACheyenne Brokaw 8:21.34 Y F
-32 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZDLSLKaren Rangel SR 8:27.77 Y F

Women   100 Back
-1 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSAbby Sauerbrei SO   57.09 Y F
-2 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSMontana Lloyd SR   57.40 Y F
-3 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSRose Pouch SO   58.78 Y F
-4 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSMandy Gebhart SR   59.08 Y F
-5 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSSarah Estes SR 1:02.36 Y F
-6 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSQuinci Thomas FR 1:04.65 Y F
-7 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSAimee Garcia SO 1:07.12 Y F
-8 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSAbby Harling SR 1:08.65 Y F
-9 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHYNTallyn Clark 1:08.79 Y F
-10 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSMackenzie Hvinden FR 1:11.99 Y F
-11 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZADELLeemor Aizenberg JR 1:12.38 Y F
-12 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZADELNoa Klausner SR 1:14.41 Y F
-13 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZVGVLSydney Ludvigson SO 1:17.78 Y F
-14 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZWSTNTiffany McCoy SO 1:17.94 Y F
-15 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZBCHSTegan Pappas FR 1:20.58 Y F
-16 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZADELRebecca Winger FR 1:21.09 Y F
-17 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZVGVLKallie Graves JR 1:21.44 Y F
-18 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZSRMTSilvia Zuniga JR 1:22.93 Y F
-19 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTAVeronica Perez 1:23.12 Y F
-20 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSIsabella Arsanian SO 1:23.84 Y F
-21 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZWSTNShylee Garcia SO 1:24.50 Y F
-22 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSClairese Murray FR 1:26.50 Y F
-23 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTAKaitlyn Calhoun 1:26.59 Y F
-24 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZDPSTJennifer Martinez SR 1:27.47 Y F
-25 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZADELElizabeth Kac SO 1:28.15 Y F
-26 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZMOPALeontine Adler SR 1:28.26 Y F
-27 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZVGVLKennedi Ludvigson SR 1:28.49 Y F
-28 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZWSTNMirna Moctezuma 1:28.86 Y F
-29 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZDLSLKaren Rangel SR 1:29.50 Y F
-30 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSErica Snow JR 1:29.97 Y F
-31 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTAAlexia Duvall 1:30.25 Y F
-32 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSSamantha Wagner SO 1:31.49 Y F

Women   100 Breast
-1 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSAimee Garcia SO 1:09.93 Y F
-2 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSAnnika Freiburger SO 1:12.61 Y F
-3 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSMontana Lloyd SR 1:12.68 Y F
-4 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSQuinci Thomas FR 1:14.68 Y F
-5 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSSarah Estes SR 1:18.21 Y F
-6 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSMackenzie Hvinden FR 1:18.97 Y F
-7 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSAlexis Stebbens SR 1:19.49 Y F
-8 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZDPSTAnna Snavely FR 1:19.61 Y F
-9 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZVGVLKennedi Ludvigson SR 1:21.64 Y F
-10 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSEugenia Kryshchuk FR 1:24.22 Y F
-11 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZVGVLTaylor Waite JR 1:24.98 Y F
-12 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZCHYNTallyn Clark 1:26.94 Y F
-13 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTADemi Rodriguez 1:27.36 Y F
-14 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSTara Spinkelink SR 1:27.84 Y F
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-15 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZADELLeemor Aizenberg JR 1:28.68 Y F
-16 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZADELElizabeth Kac SO 1:32.02 Y F
-17 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSElise Echeverria SR 1:32.35 Y F
-18 4/26/2017 Week 7ZZADELRebecca Winger FR 1:33.69 Y F
-19 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZVGVLKallie Graves JR 1:34.00 Y F
-20 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZMOPACamille Hardy SO 1:34.90 Y F
-21 4/26/2017 Week 7ZZSRMTMacy Stevens JR 1:35.50 Y F
-22 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZDLSLJurnee Surratt SR 1:37.08 Y F
-23 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTANatalie Mowery 1:37.77 Y F
-24 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZVGVLMonserrat Martinez JR 1:37.79 Y F
-25 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZWSTNIsaura Ramirez 1:38.16 Y F
-26 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZMOPAKennedy Postma JR 1:38.34 Y F
-27 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZBCHSChristine Smith FR 1:39.36 Y F
-28 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZWSTNDivine Hernandez SO 1:39.72 Y F
-29 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSRMTKylie Dreitzler SO 1:40.05 Y F
-30 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZDLSLMolly Cortes SR 1:40.33 Y F
-31 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZDLSLJulie Robels SO 1:40.68 Y F
-32 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZCHYNKhayla Lopez Ruiz 1:41.10 Y F

Women   100 Fly
-1 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSMandy Gebhart SR   59.93 Y F
-2 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSMontana Lloyd SR 1:00.82 Y F
-3 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSRose Pouch SO 1:01.08 Y F
-4 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSAbby Sauerbrei SO 1:01.19 Y F
-5 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSAimee Garcia SO 1:02.90 Y F
-6 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSQuinci Thomas FR 1:05.69 Y F
-7 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSAudrey Selinger FR 1:07.31 Y F
-8 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZADELLeemor Aizenberg JR 1:07.82 Y F
-9 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSAnnika Freiburger SO 1:07.90 Y F
-10 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZBCHSSarah Estes SR 1:11.37 Y F
-11 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSMegan Johnson FR 1:12.40 Y F
-12 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZVGVLKallie Graves JR 1:12.99 Y F
-13 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZDPSTJennifer Martinez SR 1:16.16 Y F
-14 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSJillian Porter JR 1:16.18 Y F
-15 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZSECTANatalie Mowery 1:21.32 Y F
-16 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZWSTNEmely Ortiz 1:28.06 Y F
-17 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZWSTNShylee Garcia SO 1:29.85 Y F
-18 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZWSTNMirna Moctezuma 1:32.03 Y F
-19 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSRMTMacy Stevens JR 1:33.22 Y F
-20 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZCHPLMara Moya 1:33.81 Y F
-21 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZSECTAVeronica Perez 1:34.64 Y F
-22 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTASierra Walker 1:40.48 Y F
-23 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZWSTNHasmig Sayegh 1:40.97 Y F
-24 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTARiley Van Meter 1:42.46 Y F
-25 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZWSTNIsaura Ramirez 1:42.70 Y F
-26 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZSECTACheyenne Brokaw 1:43.72 Y F
-27 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZSECTAKaitlyn Calhoun 1:55.87 Y F
-28 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTAMacy Palbaum 1:57.00 Y F
-29 4/26/2017 Week 7ZZSRMTLizbeth Chaparro JR 1:57.54 Y F
-30* 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZSECTADemi Rodriguez 1:58.23 Y F
-30* 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZDLSLMelani Villalobos SR 1:58.23 Y F
-32 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSRMTJelsy Gonzalez SR 2:07.00 Y F

Women   200 IM
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSMontana Lloyd SR 2:11.12 Y F
-2 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSMandy Gebhart SR 2:12.11 Y F
-3 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSAbby Sauerbrei SO 2:14.60 Y F
-4 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSAimee Garcia SO 2:16.35 Y F
-5 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSRose Pouch SO 2:17.07 Y F
-6 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSQuinci Thomas FR 2:19.65 Y F
-7 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZBCHSAnnika Freiburger SO 2:21.06 Y F
-8 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSSarah Estes SR 2:27.31 Y F
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-9 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSMackenzie Hvinden FR 2:28.58 Y F
-10 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSAudrey Selinger FR 2:30.86 Y F
-11 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSAlexis Stebbens SR 2:34.30 Y F
-12 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZADELLeemor Aizenberg JR 2:37.06 Y F
-13 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZCHYNTallyn Clark 2:37.25 Y F
-14 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZDPSTAnna Snavely FR 2:37.66 Y F
-15 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSMegan Johnson FR 2:43.33 Y F
-16 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSGwynneth Miller JR 2:51.23 Y F
-17 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZVGVLSydney Ludvigson SO 2:53.01 Y F
-18 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZADELNoa Klausner SR 2:53.80 Y F
-19 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZVGVLKallie Graves JR 2:53.87 Y F
-20 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZADELRebecca Winger FR 2:56.21 Y F
-21 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZVGVLKennedi Ludvigson SR 2:58.33 Y F
-22 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSAbby Harling SR 3:02.02 Y F
-23 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZWSTNShylee Garcia SO 3:02.61 Y F
-24 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTANatalie Mowery 3:09.28 Y F
-25 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSRMTMacy Stevens JR 3:10.45 Y F
-26 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZWSTNEmely Ortiz 3:18.75 Y F
-27 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZDLSLJulie Robels SO 3:20.19 Y F
-28 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZWSTNMirna Moctezuma 3:22.24 Y F
-29 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZWSTNHasmig Sayegh 3:22.90 Y F
-30 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHPLMara Moya 3:23.49 Y F
-31 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTASierra Walker 3:23.68 Y F
-32 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZWSTNIsaura Ramirez 3:24.19 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSECTAElle Renner251.45 F
-2 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZVGVLDylan Bryant SR127.45 F
-3 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZVGVLShandi Stiner JR119.50 F
-4 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZVGVLElizabeth DeLeon SR117.25 F

Men   50 Free
-1 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSPaco Cuevas SO   22.79 Y F
-2 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSBraden Klouse SR   23.45 Y F
-3 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZCHPLAdam Mirjanian SO   23.49 Y F
-4 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZSECTAJames Nguyen   23.85 Y F
-5 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSClayton Pendleton JR   23.94 Y F
-6 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZSRMTKenyon James SR   24.28 Y F
-7 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZVGVLMemmott Andrew SR   24.38 Y F
-8 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZCHYNLuke Titman   24.59 Y F
-9 4/20/2017 Week 6ZZCHYNAidan Nartker   24.79 Y F
-10 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZWSTNVictor Ramirez   24.96 Y F
-11 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSBen Missel SR   25.00 Y F
-12 4/20/2017 Week 6ZZADELAlex Shmuelevich SR   25.06 Y F
-13 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSAndre Pappas JR   25.13 Y F
-14 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTASam Wilson   25.15 Y F
-15 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZADELNoah Ferber SR   25.32 Y F
-16 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZCHPLJesus Ruiz   25.71 Y F
-17* 4/20/2017 Week 6ZZADELAlex Sefia JR   25.95 Y F
-17* 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZCHPLDaniel Alvarez   25.95 Y F
-19 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZSECTADurand Farr   25.99 Y F
-20 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSChandler Larson SO   26.12 Y F
-21 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZCHYNJoshua Floyd   26.40 Y F
-22 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSECTALogan Baumeister   26.46 Y F
-23 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSRobbie Leavitt JR   26.55 Y F
-24 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZDLSLDaniel Hernandez SR   26.62 Y F
-25 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZVGVLRushton Keith SO   26.78 Y F
-26 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZDLSLAlexander Bagrensky SO   26.81 Y F
-27 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZDPSTRoberto Hernandez SO   26.84 Y F
-28 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZVGVLJared Memmott SO   26.95 Y F
-29 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTAMichael Nguyen   26.96 Y F
-30 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZDLSLRichard Munoz FR   27.37 Y F
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-31* 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZWSTNHarold Morales   27.57 Y F
-31* 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZSECTAAnthony Avalos   27.57 Y F

Men   100 Free
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSBraden Klouse SR   50.41 Y F
-2 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSPaco Cuevas SO   50.52 Y F
-3 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZDPSTSiavash Mirzazadeh SO   52.37 Y F
-4 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZMJVEMason Claiborne JR   52.45 Y F
-5 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSClayton Pendleton JR   52.86 Y F
-6 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZCHYNAidan Nartker   53.08 Y F
-7 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZCHPLAdam Mirjanian SO   53.45 Y F
-8 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTAJames Nguyen   54.03 Y F
-9 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZCHYNLuke Titman   54.56 Y F
-10 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZCHPLDaniel Alvarez   55.12 Y F
-11 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZVGVLMemmott Andrew SR   55.18 Y F
-12 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZADELNoah Ferber SR   55.63 Y F
-13 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZMOPANathaniel Thompson JR   55.92 Y F
-14 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTASam Wilson   56.00 Y F
-15 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSBen Missel SR   56.32 Y F
-16 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZDLSLDaniel Hernandez SR   56.46 Y F
-17 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZCHPLJesus Ruiz   56.64 Y F
-18* 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSAndre Pappas JR   57.56 Y F
-18* 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZCHYNJoshua Floyd   57.56 Y F
-20 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTADurand Farr   57.65 Y F
-21 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZBCHSChandler Larson SO   57.72 Y F
-22 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSRMTKenyon James SR   58.47 Y F
-23 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTAAnthony Avalos 1:00.50 Y F
-24 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZVGVLJared Memmott SO 1:00.68 Y F
-25 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZVGVLKeaton Ogden JR 1:00.81 Y F
-26 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZVGVLRushton Keith SO 1:00.92 Y F
-27 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSRobbie Leavitt JR 1:00.93 Y F
-28 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZMOPAChase LaCroix JR 1:01.39 Y F
-29 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZADELAlex Sefia JR 1:01.54 Y F
-30 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZDPSTRoberto Hernandez SO 1:01.75 Y F
-31 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZDLSLAlexander Bagrensky SO 1:01.88 Y F
-32 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZADELAlex Shmuelevich SR 1:02.56 Y F

Men   200 Free
-1 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSBraden Klouse SR 1:52.53 Y F
-2 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZCHPLAdam Mirjanian SO 1:53.14 Y F
-3 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZDPSTSiavash Mirzazadeh SO 1:54.07 Y F
-4 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSPaco Cuevas SO 1:56.75 Y F
-5 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZCHYNAidan Nartker 1:58.00 Y F
-6 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZCHPLDaniel Alvarez 2:01.90 Y F
-7 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZBCHSClayton Pendleton JR 2:05.87 Y F
-8 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTADurand Farr 2:06.60 Y F
-9 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSChandler Larson SO 2:07.05 Y F
-10 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZADELBenjamin Khavkin SO 2:07.32 Y F
-11 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTASam Wilson 2:07.50 Y F
-12 4/20/2017 Week 6ZZCHYNJoshua Floyd 2:09.51 Y F
-13 4/20/2017 Week 6ZZADELNoah Ferber SR 2:09.72 Y F
-14 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZCHPLJesus Ruiz 2:09.76 Y F
-15 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZMOPATyler Holmes JR 2:09.92 Y F
-16 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZDLSLDaniel Hernandez SR 2:12.51 Y F
-17 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZWSTNAngel Sanchez SO 2:14.69 Y F
-18 3/15/2017 Week 1ZZMOPANathaniel Thompson JR 2:16.34 Y F
-19 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTAAnthony Avalos 2:16.51 Y F
-20 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZVGVLKeaton Ogden JR 2:20.74 Y F
-21 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHPLVictor Varela 2:23.28 Y F
-22 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZVGVLJared Memmott SO 2:23.84 Y F
-23 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTAJacob Tyler 2:24.28 Y F
-24 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSRobbie Leavitt JR 2:25.99 Y F
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-25 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZDPSTRoberto Hernandez SO 2:27.08 Y F
-26 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTAVincent Valer 2:27.60 Y F
-27 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZSRMTAndres Ingram-Estantes SR 2:29.53 Y F
-28* 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSBenson Deml FR 2:29.60 Y F
-28* 4/26/2017 Week 7ZZSRMTEric Moreno SR 2:29.60 Y F
-30 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHPLAdam Overbay 2:29.72 Y F
-31 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZMOPAMitchell Lyon FR 2:31.29 Y F
-32 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZDPSTParis Espinoza JR 2:31.53 Y F

Men   500 Free
-1 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZDPSTSiavash Mirzazadeh SO 5:08.81 Y F
-2 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZMOPATyler Holmes JR 5:09.35 Y F
-3 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZCHPLAdam Mirjanian SO 5:14.02 Y F
-4 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSPaco Cuevas SO 5:16.50 Y F
-5 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZADELBenjamin Khavkin SO 5:21.00 Y F
-6 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZCHYNAidan Nartker 5:21.59 Y F
-7 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZMJVEMason Claiborne JR 5:25.99 Y F
-8 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZCHPLDaniel Alvarez 5:29.00 Y F
-9 4/20/2017 Week 6ZZCHYNLuke Titman 5:38.65 Y F
-10 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTADurand Farr 5:49.71 Y F
-11 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSClayton Pendleton JR 5:57.16 Y F
-12 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSChandler Larson SO 6:00.64 Y F
-13 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZCHYNJoshua Floyd 6:01.51 Y F
-14 4/20/2017 Week 6ZZADELNoah Ferber SR 6:03.57 Y F
-15 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTAAnthony Avalos 6:05.85 Y F
-16 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZSECTAJames Nguyen 6:07.46 Y F
-17 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHPLJesus Ruiz 6:08.35 Y F
-18 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZDLSLDaniel Hernandez SR 6:13.78 Y F
-19 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZCHPLVictor Varela 6:30.44 Y F
-20 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTAJacob Tyler 6:41.53 Y F
-21 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZSECTAChazz Casella 6:42.92 Y F
-22 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSCj Herrera SR 6:43.08 Y F
-23 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZCHYNAaron Reed 6:48.73 Y F
-24 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZWSTNHarold Morales 6:59.81 Y F
-25 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSBenson Deml FR 7:03.40 Y F
-26 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTADarin Mains 7:05.75 Y F
-27 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZSECTAMichael Nguyen 7:08.68 Y F
-28 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSECTARaymond Larivee 7:18.38 Y F
-29 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZSRMTAndres Ingram-Estantes SR 7:22.53 Y F
-30 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZSRMTEric Moreno SR 7:26.09 Y F
-31 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZWSTNSebastian Gomez SR 7:27.06 Y F
-32 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSTy Pendleton FR 7:30.59 Y F

Men   100 Back
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZCHPLAdam Mirjanian SO 1:01.51 Y F
-2 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSPaco Cuevas SO 1:01.72 Y F
-3 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSChandler Larson SO 1:03.31 Y F
-4 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZMJVEMason Claiborne JR 1:04.80 Y F
-5 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZCHPLVictor Varela 1:06.16 Y F
-6 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZCHYNAaron Reed 1:06.38 Y F
-7 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHYNLuke Titman 1:06.49 Y F
-8 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZSECTAJames Nguyen 1:09.22 Y F
-9 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSCj Herrera SR 1:09.47 Y F
-10 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZADELBenjamin Khavkin SO 1:09.73 Y F
-11 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSECTADurand Farr 1:09.94 Y F
-12 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZCHPLDaniel Alvarez 1:11.98 Y F
-13 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZDLSLAlexander Bagrensky SO 1:12.24 Y F
-14 4/26/2017 Week 7ZZADELNoah Ferber SR 1:12.31 Y F
-15 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSAndre Pappas JR 1:12.92 Y F
-16 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZSECTASam Wilson 1:13.54 Y F
-17 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZSECTAAnthony Avalos 1:14.72 Y F
-18 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSECTALogan Baumeister 1:14.94 Y F
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-19 4/26/2017 Week 7ZZADELAlex Shmuelevich SR 1:15.70 Y F
-20 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZWSTNHarold Morales 1:17.21 Y F
-21 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZCHPLJesus Ruiz 1:17.28 Y F
-22 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZMOPASamuel Jolley FR 1:17.72 Y F
-23 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTAMichael Nguyen 1:18.43 Y F
-24 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSRMTKenyon James SR 1:18.87 Y F
-25 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZDLSLDaniel Hernandez SR 1:20.05 Y F
-26 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZDLSLGregory Holt SR 1:20.63 Y F
-27 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTASergio Sanchez 1:22.46 Y F
-28 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSJacob Jones JR 1:22.60 Y F
-29 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZSECTAVincent Valer 1:22.78 Y F
-30 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZDPSTParis Espinoza JR 1:22.85 Y F
-31 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZWSTNSebastian Gomez SR 1:23.00 Y F
-32 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZCHPLAlexader Jones 1:23.24 Y F

Men   100 Breast
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSAj Pouch SO   58.97 Y F
-2 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZCHPLAdam Mirjanian SO 1:02.94 Y F
-3 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTAJames Nguyen 1:06.87 Y F
-4 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZCHYNLuke Titman 1:10.45 Y F
-5 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSRobbie Leavitt JR 1:11.42 Y F
-6 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZADELBenjamin Khavkin SO 1:12.06 Y F
-7 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZCHPLJesus Ruiz 1:12.85 Y F
-8 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSClayton Pendleton JR 1:12.96 Y F
-9 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZCHPLDaniel Alvarez 1:14.80 Y F
-10 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZMOPAChase LaCroix JR 1:16.67 Y F
-11 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHYNAaron Reed 1:17.02 Y F
-12 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZCHYNJoshua Floyd 1:18.32 Y F
-13 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZSECTALogan Baumeister 1:18.36 Y F
-14 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZDLSLAlexander Bagrensky SO 1:18.42 Y F
-15 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZDPSTJaime Martinez JR 1:19.25 Y F
-16 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTAMichael Nguyen 1:19.70 Y F
-17 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZDLSLEman Layoye SR 1:20.12 Y F
-18 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZCHPLVictor Varela 1:20.89 Y F
-19 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZDLSLRichard Munoz FR 1:21.43 Y F
-20 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZSECTADurand Farr 1:21.58 Y F
-21 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZWSTNSebastian Gomez SR 1:23.09 Y F
-22 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTADaniel Sardina - Perez 1:23.22 Y F
-23 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZVGVLAngel DeSantiago JR 1:23.74 Y F
-24 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZADELNoah Ferber SR 1:24.02 Y F
-25 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZSECTAAnthony Avalos 1:24.37 Y F
-26 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZBCHSTy Pendleton FR 1:24.49 Y F
-27 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZVGVLHiram Rivera FR 1:25.49 Y F
-28 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSLadd Cox FR 1:25.58 Y F
-29 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZCHPLJacob Raya 1:25.74 Y F
-30 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZVGVLDylan Wilson SO 1:26.15 Y F
-31 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZMOPAZane Lamping JR 1:26.40 Y F
-32* 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTARaymond Larivee 1:26.82 Y F
-32* 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZSRMTEric Moreno SR 1:26.82 Y F

Men   100 Fly
-1 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSPaco Cuevas SO   53.75 Y F
-2 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSAj Pouch SO   54.95 Y F
-3 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHPLAdam Mirjanian SO   56.77 Y F
-4 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSBraden Klouse SR   57.42 Y F
-5 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZDPSTSiavash Mirzazadeh SO   57.63 Y F
-6 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZCHYNAidan Nartker   58.56 Y F
-7 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZCHYNLuke Titman   59.44 Y F
-8 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZCHPLDaniel Alvarez 1:00.40 Y F
-9 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZCHPLJesus Ruiz 1:02.49 Y F
-10 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZMJVEMason Claiborne JR 1:04.61 Y F
-11 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTAJames Nguyen 1:05.10 Y F
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-12 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZSECTADurand Farr 1:08.18 Y F
-13 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSECTAAnthony Avalos 1:10.30 Y F
-14 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZDLSLDaniel Hernandez SR 1:11.78 Y F
-15 4/26/2017 Week 7ZZADELNoah Ferber SR 1:11.82 Y F
-16 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZBCHSCj Herrera SR 1:12.48 Y F
-17 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZCHPLVictor Varela 1:14.11 Y F
-18 4/20/2017 Week 6ZZCHYNAaron Reed 1:15.38 Y F
-19 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZSECTAVincent Valer 1:15.44 Y F
-20 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZWSTNJose Ramirez 1:16.33 Y F
-21 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetZZWSTNHarold Morales 1:18.77 Y F
-22 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZWSTNAngel Sanchez SO 1:19.97 Y F
-23 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZSECTARaymond Larivee 1:20.31 Y F
-24 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZWSTNSebastian Gomez SR 1:25.05 Y F
-25 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZBCHSJacob Jones JR 1:26.38 Y F
-26 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTAChazz Casella 1:26.59 Y F
-27 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTAMichael Nguyen 1:26.92 Y F
-28 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTAChris Custer 1:28.85 Y F
-29 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZSECTAJason LaBlanc 1:29.54 Y F
-30 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTASergio Sanchez 1:35.34 Y F
-31 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZSECTADaniel Sardina - Perez 1:37.29 Y F
-32 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSECTAJorge Estrada 1:39.71 Y F

Men   200 IM
-1 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZBCHSAj Pouch SO 1:55.48 Y F
-2 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZCHPLAdam Mirjanian SO 2:02.58 Y F
-3 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZMJVEMason Claiborne JR 2:14.79 Y F
-4 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZBCHSPaco Cuevas SO 2:15.38 Y F
-5 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHYNLuke Titman 2:16.06 Y F
-6 4/20/2017 Week 6ZZCHYNAidan Nartker 2:17.62 Y F
-7 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTAJames Nguyen 2:18.17 Y F
-8 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZCHPLDaniel Alvarez 2:18.75 Y F
-9 4/6/2017 Week 4ZZBCHSClayton Pendleton JR 2:19.23 Y F
-10 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZADELBenjamin Khavkin SO 2:24.37 Y F
-11 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHPLJesus Ruiz 2:29.90 Y F
-12 3/25/2017 Week 2ZZSECTADurand Farr 2:30.32 Y F
-13 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZSECTAAnthony Avalos 2:32.19 Y F
-14 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZBCHSChandler Larson SO 2:32.85 Y F
-15 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZCHYNAaron Reed 2:32.98 Y F
-16 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZVGVLMemmott Andrew SR 2:33.14 Y F
-17 4/22/2017 Week 6ZZSECTASam Wilson 2:33.19 Y F
-18 3/18/2017 Week 1ZZCHYNJoshua Floyd 2:34.94 Y F
-19 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZDLSLAlexander Bagrensky SO 2:38.25 Y F
-20 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZCHPLVictor Varela 2:40.34 Y F
-21 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZDPSTJaime Martinez JR 2:40.90 Y F
-22 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZDLSLDaniel Hernandez SR 2:42.01 Y F
-23 3/22/2017 Week 2ZZADELNoah Ferber SR 2:42.13 Y F
-24 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTAVincent Valer 2:43.12 Y F
-25 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZVGVLHiram Rivera FR 2:48.48 Y F
-26 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZSECTAMichael Nguyen 2:51.87 Y F
-27 4/29/2017 Week 7ZZSECTARaymond Larivee 2:52.30 Y F
-28 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZMOPAZane Lamping JR 2:53.86 Y F
-29 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZWSTNSebastian Gomez SR 2:55.54 Y F
-30 3/29/2017 Week 3ZZWSTNJose Ramirez 2:58.60 Y F
-31 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetZZSECTAJacob Tyler 3:00.55 Y F
-32 4/1/2017 Week 3ZZSECTAChazz Casella 3:07.01 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
-1 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZCHYNAaron Reed151.25 F
-2 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZVGVLDavid Vogel SO132.05 F
-3 4/4/2017 Week 4ZZVGVLOscar Colmenero JR119.20 F


